
scuderia lindau e. V. im AvD 
Jugendkartturnier 2. August 2009

Lauf zum Allgäupokal und Schwäbisch Alp Pokal 

Ergebnisse der Klasse 2

Start-Nr. Name

Wohnort

Club

Lizenz Nr

 1. Lauf / Fehler

 2. Lauf / Fehler

Gewertete

Zeit

WP Allgäu Pokal

WP Schw. Alp Pokal

Platz

25
Ihler Mario

Lindenberg

Lindauer AC

80102

      34.68 0

      33.09 0

/

/1
97,67

1:07,77
10,67

49
Bauer Lukas

Opfenbach

scuderia lindau

JK-1920

      34.91 0

      33.80 0

/

/2
94,33

1:08,71
10,33

29
Rothenhäusler Raphael

Lindau

MSG Immenstadt

050241

      35.15 0

      33.80 0

/

/3
91,00

1:08,95
10,00

42
Schmitt Maximilian

Rettenberg

MSG Sonthofen

50012

      34.13 0

      35.09 0

/

/4
87,67

1:09,22
9,67

21
Lehner Alexander

Pfaffenhofen

MSC Al Corsa

50155

      35.48 0

      33.89 0

/

/5
84,33

1:09,37
9,33

35
Heine Lukas

Pfaffenhofen

MSC Al Corsa

70085

      35.55 0

      33.90 0

/

/6
81,00

1:09,45
9,00

22
Eberle Nick

Sonthofen

MSG Sonthofen

80345

      34.55 0

      34.95 0

/

/7
77,67

1:09,50
8,67

48
Jung Dominic

Pfaffenhofen

MSC Al Corsa

70086

      34.04 0

      36.22 0

/

/8
74,33

1:10,26
8,33

50
Kohl Patrick

Sonthofen

MSG Immenstadt

60081

      34.99 0

      35.27 0

/

/9
71,00

1:10,26
8,00

36
Schwabe Tommy

Pfaffenhofen

MSC Al Corsa

80359

      34.71 0

      35.95 0

/

/10
67,67

1:10,66
7,67

31
Dombrowsky Jürgen

Weißenhorn

MSC Al Corsa

70084

      34.92 0

      34.27 2

/

/11
64,33

1:11,19
7,33

45
Seidel Felix

Illerrieden

RR Reutti

JK-01921

      36.08 0

      35.13 0

/

/12
61,00

1:11,21
7,00

23
Kunkel Felix

Weiler

Lindauer AC

80103

      36.35 0

      35.36 0

/

/13
57,67

1:11,71
6,67

24
Berger Jennifer

Pfaffenhofen

MSC Al Corsa

50426

      34.97 2

      36.14 0

/

/14
54,33

1:13,11
6,33

40
Fischer Niklas

Blaichach

MSG Blaichach

79007

      35.97 0

      37.17 0

/

/15
51,00

1:13,14
6,00

46
Friedrich Adrian

Illerrieden

RR Reutti

JK-01994

      35.14 2

      36.23 0

/

/16
47,67

1:13,37
5,67

44
Lerchenmüller Florian

Börwang

MSC Obergünzburg

50274

      35.49 2

      36.25 0

/

/17
44,33

1:13,74
5,33

43
Bittner Andreas

Blaichach

MSG Blaichach

79009

      37.25 0

      36.57 0

/

/18
41,00

1:13,82
5,00

32
Mayer Angelina

Pfaffenhofen

MSC Al-Corsa

80360

      36.26 0

      37.64 0

/

/19
37,67

1:13,90
4,67
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Start-Nr. Name

Wohnort

Club

Lizenz Nr

 1. Lauf / Fehler

 2. Lauf / Fehler

Gewertete

Zeit

WP Allgäu Pokal

WP Schw. Alp Pokal

Platz

26
Mangold Tobias

Geislingen

AC Helfenstein

JK-02057

      34.83 0

      37.33 4

/

/20
34,33

1:16,16
4,33

33
Pickart Ann-Kathrin

Donzdorf

AC Helfenstein

JK-01996

      37.09 2

      37.46 0

/

/21
31,00

1:16,55
4,00

30
Kaiser Sascha

Ebersbach

MSC Göge

39817309

      37.12 2

      39.25 0

/

/22
27,67

1:18,37
3,67

41
Atzmüller Alexander

Neu-Ulm

MSC Al-Corsa

90405

      39.16 0

      37.48 2

/

/23
24,33

1:18,64
3,33

28
Renk Noah

Kempten

Scuderia Kempten

JK-02063

      38.19 4

      37.33 0

/

/24
21,00

1:19,52
3,00

47
Pitruzzello Enrico

Pfaffenhofen

MSC Al Corsa

80366

      38.87 4

      37.51 0

/

/25
17,67

1:20,38
2,67

34
Schubert Annelena

Pfaffenhofen

MSC Al Corsa

080367

      37.17 0

      41.59 4

/

/26
14,33

1:22,76
2,33

37
Rücker Nico

Fichtenberg

AC Helfenstein

JK-1946

      38.80 0

      42.49 2

/

/27
11,00

1:23,29
2,00

39
Gross Christian

Lindenberg

Lindauer AC

090085

      41.94 2

      41.87 4

/

/28
7,67

1:29,81
1,67

27
Bez Albert

Sonthofen

MSG Immenstadt

50116

      40.07 12

      37.79 0

/

/29
4,33

1:29,86
1,33

38
Gross Elisabeth

Lindenberg

Lindauer AC

090087

      43.98 4

      42.31 0

/

/30
1,00

1:30,29
1,00
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